10.

11.

12.

Position

Maintenance Manager

Maintenance Lead Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Lead Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Department

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Maintenance & Custodial

Total Wages

$96,847

$64,654

$54,134

$49,945

$48,309

$46,741

$44,341

$43,713

$43,085

$42,380

$21,355

$19,001



