	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Maintenance Manager		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$96,847
2.	Maintenance Lead Worker		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$64,654
3.	Maintenance Worker		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$54,134
4.	Maintenance Worker		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$49,945
5.	Maintenance Worker		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$48,309
6.	Custodian		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$46,741
7.	Custodian		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$44,341
8.	Custodian		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$43,713
9.	Custodian		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$43,085
10.	Custodian		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$42,380
11.	Maintenance Worker		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$21,355
12.	Maintenance Lead Worker		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Maintenance & Custodial	\$19,001